Winholt Equipment  I  20 Crossways Park North, Suite 205  I  Woodbury, New York  11797
Pennsylvania   I   Texas   I   California
800.444.3595  I  sales@winholt.com   I   www.winholt.com
Founded in 1946
F
U
L
L / H

A
C
K
S
Model
Number
Order #
Type of
Unit
Overall Dimensions Can
Capacity
Approx.
Ship WtWidth Length Height
(in) (in) (in) #10 #5 (lb)
Full Height Units
CR-162 112491 Stationary 251/4 35 71 162 216 60
CR-162AJ 112504 Adjustable Feet 251/4 35 71 162 216 60
CR-162M 112512 Mobile 271/2 35 76 162 216 66
  1/2 Height - Mobile Units
CR-54M 112521 Aluminum Top 271/2 35 35 54 72 50
CR-54PT 112547 Poly Top 271/2 35 35 54 72 65
CR-54S-S 112555 Stainless Steel Top 271/2 35 35 54 72 42
CR-72M 112563 Aluminum Top 271/2 35 40 72 96 58
CR-72PT 112571 Poly Top 271/2 35 40 72 96 72
CR-72S-S 112580 Stainless Steel Top 271/2 35 40 72 96 62
  1/2 Height - Stationary Units
CR-54 1155657 Aluminum Top 251/4 35 321/2 54 72 50
CR-54PT-ST 1155659 Poly Top 251/4 35 321/2 54 72 50
CR-54S-S-ST 1155658 Stainless Steel Top 251/4 35 321/2 54 72 50
Caster Information for Mobile Units:
(2) 5” Rigid Polyurethane Casters 743A
(2) 5” Swivel Polyurethane Casters 738W
Freight Class: 250